
Spring Creek Middle School Community Council Meeting 
Jan. 11, 2022 7:00 AM Career Center 

 
In attendance: 
 
Chair: Aaron Brough (aaron.brough@usu.edu) 
Vice-Chair: Michael Pate (mlpate04@gmail.com) 
Secretary: Cammie Anderson (cammie.anderson@ccsdut.org) 
Parent Members: Gregory Barkley (gregorybarkley@gmail.com), Jamie Patterson (twinstar@comcast.net), Stephanie 
Albiston (eamarik@gmail.com), Erin May (erinmay66@hotmail.com), Sarah Buttars (bjsbuttars@aol.com), Emma 
Mecham (emma.mecham@yahoo.com) 
Voting Staff Members: Blair Powell (blair.powell@ccsdut.org), Thayne Weston (Thayne.Weston@ccsdut.org), Jonathan 
Marchant (jonathan.marchant@ccsdut.org) 
Non-Voting Staff Members: Amanie Crosbie (amanie.crosbie@ccsdut.org), Matt Southam (matt.southam@ccsdut.org) 

 
 Approval of previous meeting’s minutes  

 

 2022 – 23 LAND Trust Plan 

o Set goals for specific score improvements.  Started discussion on what goals have been implemented in 

the past and what goals would we like to implement this next year based on data and student 

proficiency scores.  Below is a copy of the Trust Land Plan for 2021-2022 school year.   

 

 Next meeting: February 8, 2022 at 7am 
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